

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15843/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 13/03/2008 in WP No. 2298/2007 of  
The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

M/S.VEENA CORP. THR.RAJAN BABULAL MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASHOK ARJANBHAI JOLIA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim  
relief ))

Date: 06/11/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shekhar Naphade, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. S.R. Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. S.N. Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Neelam Kalsi, Adv.  
Mr. Vimal Chandra S. Dave, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay V. Kharde, Adv.  
Mr. Arvind S. Avhad, Adv.  
Ms. Chandana Ramamurthi, Adv.Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Parikh, Adv.  
Mr. A.N. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Nitin Sahni, Adv.  
Ms. Mamta Saxena, Adv.  
Mr. Gayurav Tyagi, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDERLet this matter be listed on 26th November, 2008 as continuing  
part-heard matter.(Ganga Thakur)  
P.S. to Registrar(Juginder Kaur)  
Court Master