

° ITEM NO.1
(PART-HEARD)

COURT NO.7

SECTION IX

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15843/2008
(From the judgement and order dated 13/03/2008 in WP No.2298/2007
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

M/S.VEENA CORP. THR.RAJAN BABULAL MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASHOK ARJANBHAI JOLIA & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents and
with prayer for interim relief)

Date: 10/12/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shekhar Naphade, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S.R. Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Vimal Chandra S. Dave, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Parikh,
Mr. Jitin Sahni, Adv.
Mr. A.N. Singh, Adv.
Ms. Mamta Saxena, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Tyagi, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay V.Kharde, Adv.
Mr. Arvind S. Avhad, Adv.

Ms. Chandan Ramamurthi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Hearing concluded.
Judgment reserved.

(Sheetal Dhingra) (Juginder Kaur)
Court Master Court Master